E@Egﬁiﬁ‘ SHEET: 2@21; 30

SABARA VA UNIVERSITY OF SRI LANKA
?ﬁ@ﬁi@? OF SOCIAL SCIENCES & LANGUAGES
FINAL RESULTS - 2019

BA (SPECIAL) GEOGRAPHY

Reg.No. Indesx No. Name

FIRST CLASS ~ e

14/SL/200 EA 4148 Pathinayaka N.T.

-14/SL/288

SECOND CLASS UPPER DIVISION

SECOND CLASS LOWER DIVISION

o,

EA 4235

Wijewardhana A.M.C.

.14/SL/053 EA 4010 Ambawalage S.M.
-14/SL/057 EA 4014 Bandara D.M.M.N.
14/SL/074 EA 4031 De Silva K.H.D.Y.
14/SL/080 EA 4036 Dilrukshi Y.K.A.
-14/SL/088 EA 4044 Wickramasinghe P.
"14/SL/109 EA 4065 Hemachandra B.K.S.P
14/SL/111 EA 4067 Herath H.M.S.S.
-14/SL/120 EA 4076 Janani W.K.A.P.
--14/SL/125 EA 4081 . Jayasingha M.M.C.S.
-14/SL/139 EA 4093 Karunanayaka K.M.W.C.K.
14/SL/145 EA 4098 Kavindya M.C.
-14/SL/151 EA 4103 Kulasekara K.M.R.R.
14/SL/173 EA 4123 Maduwanthi W.A.U.
14 /SL/202 EA 4150 Pathmasiri A.K.D.D.
-14/SL/240 EA 4188 Senevirathna P.L.S.H.
-14/SL/259 EA 4207 Sunilrathna P.U.
14 /SL/264 EA 4211 Udayangani W.I.
.14/SL/289 EA 4236 Wilwara W.M.M.M.

14/SL/115 EA 4071 Ibthizama M.N.

.14/SL/222 EA 4170 Rathnayake P.W.L.G.D.
14/SL/236 EA 4184 Sarupriya S.
14/SL/243 EA 4191 Senevirathne N.G.M.
14/SL/245 EA 4193 Sewwandi M.B.

1/2



' PASS

./ 14/SL/060 EA 4017  BanuARS.
- 14 /SL/098 EA 4054 Gunawardhana M.G.A.
18/SL/120 EA 3833 -  Karimunisha A.

These results have been released subject to confirmation by the Senate.

Prof. RM.U.S.K. Rathnayake

Vice Chancellor

2T .0y 2621

2/2




RESULT SHEET: 2021/ 2

SABARAGAMUWA UNIVERSITY OF SRI LANKA
FACULTY OF SOCIAL SCIENCES & LANGUAGES

FINAL RESULTS - 2019

BA (SPECIAL) ECONOMICS

Reg. No. -~ Indesx No. Name

FIRST CLASS

SECOND CLASS UPPER DIVISION

14 /SL/050 EA 4007 Abeysekara D.S.
14/SL/064 EA 4021 Chandrasiri R.R.H.
14/SL/185 EA 4135 Nawarathna M.G.N.R.
14/SL/255 EA 4203 Siyama M.A.F.
14/SL/274 EA 4221 Weerasiri A.R.P.

14/SL/054 EA 4011 Anushi K.S.
14/SL/085 EA 4041 Dulanjani P.A.
14/SL/096 EA 4052 Gunathilaka D.K.M.
14/SL/107 EA 4063 Harshani K.A.P.
14/SL/108 EA 4064 Harshani M.A.G.D.
14/SL/118 EA 4074 Irangika M.P.S.
14/SL/130 EA 4086 Jayathilake A.P.M.
14/SL/133 EA 4088 Jayathma HW.T.
14/SL/153 EA 4105 Kumari R.G.R.L.
14/SL/157 EA 4109 Liyanapathirana I.D.
14/SL/160 EA 4111 Maduchani W.A.N.
14/SL/161 EA 4112 Madhuhansi W.G.C.
14/SL/164 EA 4115 Madubashini H.IL.
14/SL/171 EA 4122 Madushani P.M.S.
14/SL/182 EA 4132 Munasinghe P.M.
14/SL/189 EA 4139 Nilmini P.G.N.
14/SL/198 EA. 4147 Palliyaguruge R.N.
14/SL/209 EA 4157 Purnima U.G.K.

-

1/2 .
ij/

[yt




14/SL/229
14/SL/261
14/SL/265
14/SL/290

%E@@ﬁ@ CLASS LOWER DIVISION

14/SL/024
14/SL/162
14/SL/167
14/SL/181

PASS

14/SL/021
14/SL/028
14/SL/035
14/SL/103
14/SL/292

EA 4177
EA 4208
EA 4212
EA 4237

EA 3983

EA 4113
EA 4118
EA 4131

EA 3980
EA 3987
EA 3993
EA 4059
EA 4239

Sachinthana P.A.D.1.
Thilakarathna T.M.D.
Upathissa P.A.A.H.

Yaparatne Y.M.N.D.K.

Madhusanka S.D. -
Madhushani M.A.S.
Madumali D.W.S.

Muhandiram M.M.L

Kumara D.P.S.
Nissanka N.A.A.C.S.
Ravishankha M.G.P.
Hansani M.G.L.
Lakmal G.J.K.D.P.

These results have been released subject to confirmation by the Senate.

2. 01 2024

SRS
Prof. RM.U.S.K. Rathnayake

Vice Chancellor

2/2




BA (SPECIAL) STATISTICS

14/SL/073
14/SL/092
14/SL/097
14 /SL/099
14/SL/119
14/SL/154
14/SL/193
14/SL/207
14/SL/246
14 /SL/247

14/SL/068
14/SL/069
14/SL/163
14/SL/221
14/SL/232
14/SL/242
14/SL/263
14/SL/287
13/SL/009

Reg.No. Index No.
FIRST CLASS
14/SL/267 EA 4214
14/SL/279 EA 4226
14/SL/305 EA 4251

SECOND CLASS UPPER DIVISION

EA 4030
EA 4048
EA 4053

EA 4055
EA 4075
EA 4106
EA 4142
EA 4155
EA 4194
EA 4195

SECOND CLASS LOWER DIVISION

EA 4025
EA 4026

EA 4114

EA 4169

EA 4180
EA 4190
EA 4210
EA 4234
EA 3728

S&E&%@é@@@@?ﬁ UNIVERSITY OF SRI LANKA
FACULTY OF SOCIAL SCIENCES & LANGUAGES
FINAL RESULTS - 2019 '

Name

Vidarshana W.A.N.
Wickramasurendra J.M. .
Vithanage M.V.A.R.

Dayarathna U.T.S.
Fonseka W.P.L.
Gunathilaka P.D.L

Gunawardhana W.J.G.A.
Isurika M.W. J.

Lakmali W.L.A.B.
Nisansala U.H.M.
Prasangi R.G.D.
Sewwandi M.H.C.U.
Sewwandi S.C.

Chathurika W.G.D.
Chithmini W.A.H.

Madushani R.K.T
Rathnayaka R.M.H.M.
Sandudani H.K.V.
Senevirathna S.M.D.T.L.
Udayangani S.C.
Wijesooriya W.A.Y.T.
Chathuranga M.S.P.

o
\8

2

1/2



PASS

14/SL/006 EA 3967 Anushka U.G.S.
14/SL/067 EA 4024 - Chathurani P.M.K.D.
14/8SL/072 . EA 4029 Dayarathna P.M.S.P.
14/SL/112 - EA 4068 Hettiarachchi H.A.D.D.V.
14/8L/156 - EA 4108 Liyanapa‘thirana D.V.
14/SL/191 EA 4140 Niranjala K.T.

These results have been released subject to confirmation by the Senate.

T e e
Eh

‘ Prof, R:-M.U.S.K. Rathnayake
Senior Q’. tant Registrar/Examinations Vice Chancellor

2. Oy, RO RN

2/2




RESULT SHEET: 2021/ 22

SABARAGAMUWA UNIVERSITY OF SRI LANKA
FACULTY OF SOCIAL SCIENCES & LANGUAGES
FINAL RESULTS - 2019

BA (SPECIAL) INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY

Reg.No. Index No. Name

FIRST CLASS
NIL

SECOND CLASS UPPER DIVISION

14/SL/126 EA 4082 Jayasinghe J.M.L.R.P.
14/SL/128 EA 4084 Jayasundara D.G.D.
14/SL/141 EA 4094 Kathriarachchi D.S.
14/SL/223 EA 4171 Rathnayake R.M.T.P.

SECOND CLASS LOWER DIVISION

14/SL/008 EA 3969 Chathuranga I.D.C.L.
14/SL/039 EA 3997 Sanjeewa A.D.M.G.
14/SL/052 EA 4009 Amarasinghe I.H.
14/SL/114 EA 4070 Hettihewa I.M
14/SL/123 EA 4079 Jayarathna K.M.G.H.R.
14/SL/270 EA 4217 Weerarathna K.M.T.S.
PASS

14/SL/010 EA 3970 Dasanayaka D.L.U.D.
14 /SL/030 EA 3989 Priyankara R.K.C.L.
14/SL/089 EA 4045 Fernando D.K.H.S.
14/SL/159 EA 4110 Madhubhashinie G.K.D.
14/SL/168 EA 4119 Madushani D.G.G.T.N.
14/SL/183 EA 4133 Nakandala N.D.S.N.
14/SL/231 EA 4179 Sandareka G.A.M.
14/SL/271 EA 4218 Weerasinghe D.K.

These results have been released subject to confirmation by the Senate.

23012021

Prof:R.M.U.S.K. Rathnayake

Vice Chancellor
1/1



RESULT SHEET: 2021/ 24

'BA (SPECIAL) SOCIOLOGY

Reg.No. Index No. -

FIRST CLASS

NIL

SECOND CLASS UPPER DIVISION

SECOND CLASS LOWER DIVISION

RAGAMUWA UNIVERSITY OF SRI LANKA
FACULTY OF SOCIAL SCIENCES & LANGUAGES
FINAL RESULTS - 2019

Name

-14/SL/127 EA 4083 Jayasoma M.S.S.
.14/SL/149 EA 4102 Konara K.M.H.R.
.14/8L/196 EA 4145 Nuwanmani K.K.P.
-14/SL/201 EA 4149 Pathirana V.P.H.N.
.14/SL/206 EA 4154 Piyathissa M.G.S.S.

. 14/8L/037 EA 3995 Sandaruwan B.K.P.

- 14/SL/055 EA 4012 Ariyavanshe D.G.N.D.
-14/8L/079 EA 4035 Dilrukshi T.A.T.
-14/SL/148 EA 4101 Kodithuwakku K.D.S.
.14/SL/174 EA 4124 Maheshika D.M.T.
.14/SL/179 EA 4129 Mihirani W.M.P.G.D.
.14/SL/299 EA 4245 Bandara M.A.B.S.D.A.

PASS

-14/SL/011 EA 3971 Dharmadasa L.W.P.C.
.14/SL/013 EA 3973 Dissanayaka W.G.W.L.
-14/SL/017 EA 3977 - Hemachandra M.D.C.S.
14 /SL/043 EA 4000 Weerasinghe K.P.D.C.

. 14/SL/044 EA 4001 Wicramasuriya D.B.P.N.
-14/8SL/228 EA 4176 Sachini M.D.K.

- 14/SL/258 EA 4206 Sumanaweera R.G.M.D.

These results have been released subject to confirmation by the Senate.

Yo s
W. M. K. Mpuldeniya Prof, KM.U.S.K. Rathnayake

Senior A@stant Registrar/ Examinations 1 Vice Chancellor

BT my o ROR



RESULT SHEET: 2021/ 25

SABARAGAMUWA UNIVERSITY OF SRI LANKA
FACULTY OF SOCIAL SCIENCES & LANGUAGES

FINAL RESULTS - 2019

BA (SPECIAL) POLITICAL SCIENCE

Reg. No. Indesx No. Name

FIRST CLASS
- 14 /SL/237 EA 4185 Sathsarani K.A.S.IL.

SECOND CLASS UPPER DIVISION

-14/SL/165 EA4116 Madumali A.G.S.
-14/SL/178 EA 4128 Menike P.M.M.G.G.P.
.14/8SL/195  EA 4144 Nisshanka N.G.A.D.
-14/SL/214  EA 4162 Ranasinghe A.U.
.14/SL/241 EA 4189 | Senevirathna S.D.S.K.
-14/SL/248  EA 4196 Sewwandi W.A.K.C.

SECOND CLASS LOWER DIVISION

. 14/SL/135  EA 4090 Jayawardhana W.N.M.
-14/8L/220 EA 4168 Rathnapala K.A.S.R.
-14/SL/225  EA 4173 Rodrigo R.M.D.T.G.

PASS
14/SL/203  EA 4151 Peiris P.N.S.

These results have been released subject to confirmation by the Senate.

Prof. R.M.U.S.K. Rathnayake

Vice Chancellor

1/1



FACULTY OF SOCIAL SCIENCES & LANGUAGES
FINAL RESULTS - 2019

BA (SPECIAL) CHINESE

Reg.No. Index No. Name

FIRST CLASS
-14/SL/105 EA 4061 Hansika H.A.M.
-14/SL/284 EA 4231 Wijesekara 1.D.

SECOND CLASS UPPER DIVISION

.14 /SL/063 EA 4020 Chandrasekara M.R.R.X.
-14/SL/ 166 EA 4117 Madumali D.M.A.
"14/SL/283 | EA 4230 Wijerathna T.G.U.M.

SECOND CLASS LOWER DIVISION

“14/SL/032 EA 3991 Rajapaksha R.S.A.S.P.

-14/SL/084 EA 4040 Diwyanjalee G.M.S.
PASS

- 14/SL/001 EA 3963 Aberathne G.G.S.S.

These results have been released subject to confirmation by the Senate.

W
W. M. K. I puldeniya Prof%S.K. Rathnayake
~ Senior Aant Registrar/Examinations Vice Chancellor

ZH - o RoR)

1/1



RESULT SHEET: 2021/ 2+

SABARAGAMUWA UNIVERSITY OF SRI LANKA
FACULTY OF SOCIAL SCIENCES & LANGUAGES
FINAL RESULTS - 2019

BA (SPECIAL) HINDI
Reg.No. Indesx No. Name

FIRST CLASS -
NIL

SECOND CLASS UPPER DIVISION

14/SL/056 EA 4013 Ariyawansha H.B.G.T.B.
14/SL/071 EA 4028 Dayarathna H.M.M.L.
14/SL/285 EA 4232 Wijesinghe R.J.A.D.

SECOND CLASS LOWER DIVISION

-14/SL/303 EA 4249 Pathirana I.P.S.U.
PASS
14/SL/059 EA 4016 Bandara L.M.K.
14/SL/142 EA 4095 Katugampala K.A.D.M.N.
14/SL/280 EA 4227 | Wicramanayaka S.W.C.M.

These results have been released subject to confirmation by the Senate.

e ‘ W :
W. M. K. Ideniya Prof. mSK Rathnayake
Senior Asgistant Registrar/Examinations Vice Chancellor

RFE- 0L o2

1/1



RESULT SHEET: 2021/2=

AGAMUWA UNIVERSITY OF SRI LANKA
FACULTY OF SOCIAL SCIENCES & LANGUAGES
FINAL RESULTS - 2019

BA (SPECIAL) GERMAN
Reg.No. Index No. - Name

FIRST CLASS |
14/SL/058 EA 4015 Bandara H.A.S.

SECOND CLASS UPPER DIVISION

14/SL/124 EA 4080 Jayarathna R.P.Y.S.
14/SL/215 EA 4163 Ranasinghe R.A.LB.T.
14/SL/282 EA 4229 Wijekoon W.M.S.D.
14 /SL/286 EA 4233 Wijesinghe W.A.S.M.

SECOND CLASS LOWER DIVISION

14/SL/034 : EA 3992 Rathnayaka M.S.S.
14/SL/295 EA 4241 Wanninayake W.M.N.U.
PASS |

14/SL/005 EA 3966 Amith W.D.

14/SL/144 EA 4097 Kaveena V.P.R.
14/SL/175 EA 4125 Manamendra D.P
14/SL/224 EA 4172 Rodrigo B.K.A.T.

These results have been released subject to confirmation by the Senate.

g E&"g
W. M. K. Upuldeniya ” Pmm .S.K. Rathnayake

Senior Agsistant Registrar/Examinations Vice Chancellor

R FO\e2oD

1/1



RESULT SHEET: 2021/ 24

26

SABARAGAMUWA UNIVERSITY OF SRI LANKA
FACULTY OF SOCIAL SCIENCES & LANGUAGES
FINAL RESULTS - 2019

BA (SPECIAL) JAPANESE

.;?E@g,fg@e Index No. Name
FIRST CLASS 4
13/SL/073 EA 3788 Dasanayaka D.M.I.L.

SECOND CLASS UPPER DIVISION

14/SL/117 EA 4073 Indeewari I.P.A.
14/SL/146 EA 4099 Kiriella K.D.D.N. -
14/SL/180 EA 4130 Mudannayake M.A.E.
14/SL/194 EA 4143 Nissanka N.A.D.L.LA
14/SL/216 ) EA 4164 Ranawaka R.A.M.U.
14/SL/277 EA 4224 Wickramanayaka S.K.S.P.
13/SL/056 EA 3771 Amarasinghe A.P.R.
13/SL/123 EA 3836 Kodithuwakku H.S.
13/SL/142 EA 3855 Madhuwanthi R.H.A.

SECOND CLASS LOWER DIVISION
NIL

PASS
14/SL/226 EA 4174 Rodrigo W.V.S.

These results have been released subject to confirmation by the Senate. b

Ny
W. M. puldeniya “ Profﬁj .S3.K. Rathnayake
Senior istant Registrar/Examinations Vice Chancellor

2% 01 2024

1/1



RESULT SHEET: 2021/ 20

SABARAGAMUWA UNIVERSITY OF SRI LANKA
FACULTY OF SOCIAL SCIENCES & LANGUAGES
FINAL RESULTS - 2019

BA (SPECIAL) SINHALA
Reg. No. Index No. Name

FIRST CLASS
NIL

SECOND CLASS UPPER DIVISION

-14/SL/095 EA 4051 Gunasekara E.A.S.G.
14/SL/176 EA 4126 Manchanayaka M.A.N K.
.14 /SL/208 EA 4156 Priyadarshani H.A.G.D.

-14/SL/273 EA 4220 Weerasinghe W.D.L.S.

SECOND CLASS LOWER DIVISION

-14/SL/062 EA 4019 Chanchala K.M.A.

.14 /SL/076 ~ EA 4032 Dias B.A.M.L.

.14/SL/104 EA 4060 Hansika G.B.B.

- 14/8L/132 EA 4087 Jayathissa R.D.L.S.
PASS

14/SL/251 EA 4199 Shehani K.M.P.D.

These results have been released subject to confirmation by the Senate.

W. M. K. ldeniya v Prof. R.M.U.S.K. Rathnayake
Senior P%istant Registrar/Examinations Vice Chancellor

Aoy Rod

1/1



RESULT SHEET: 2021/ 4

SABARAGAMUWA UNIVERSITY OF SRI LANKA
FACULTY OF SOCIAL SCIENCES & LANGUAGES
FINAL RESULTS - 2019

BA (SPECIAL) TAMIL
Reg. No. Index No. : Name

FIRST CLASS
NIL

SECOND CLASS UPPER DIVISION
14/SL/188 EA 4138 Nihara J.S.

SECOND CLASS LOWER DIVISION

14/SL/213 EA 4161 Shagana R.
14/SL/234 .- EA 4182 Saruja S.

14 /SL/250 EA 4198 . Shanthini S.
14/SL/266 EA 4213 Vaitheki S.
PASS

14/SL/101 EA 4057 Gushani M.
14/SL/204 EA 4152 Pillai R.S.E.
14/SL/256 EA 4204 Sripriya V.

These results have been released subject to confirmation by the Senate.

Wy,
W. M. K. Uguldeniya Prof~R.M.U.S.K. Rathnayake

Senior AsSistant Registrar/Examinations Vice Chancellor

2E O A 2

1/1



%E%’E SHEET: 2021/ 4>

SABARAGAMUWA UNIVERSITY OF SRI LANKA
FACULTY OF SOCIAL SCIENCES & LANGUAGES
FINAL RESULTS - 2019

BA (SPECIAL) ENGLISH

Reg. No. ~ Index No. Name

FIRST CLASS
NIL

SECOND CLASS UPPER DIVISION
14/SL/121 EA 4077 Jayakody J.M.A.K:
14 /SL/300 EA 4246 Samarakoon H.H.S.U.

SECOND CLASS LOWER DIVISION
NIL

PASS
NIL

These results have been released subject to confirmation by the Senate.

, S,

s, o

W. M. puldemya Prof. R.M.U.S.K. Rathnayake
Senior Assistant Registrar/Examinations Vice Chancellor

DE Ol FO 2O

1/1



RESULT SHEET: 2021/ 4=

SABARAGAMUWA UNIVERSITY OF SRI LANKA
FACULTY OF SOCIAL SCIENCES & LANGUAGES
FINAL RESULTS - 2019

FIRST CLASS

SECOND CLASS UPPER DIVISION

SECOND CLASS LOWER DIVISION

8-

NSLATION

¥

Ed

-14/SLT/003 EA 4254 Bernard A.S.K.

- 14/SLT/005 EA 4256 Jayasundara N.N.
14 /SLT/015 EA 4266 Rajapaksha E.M.M.
-14/SLT/016 EA 4267 Rathnaweera K.G.

Amarakoon A.M.S.U.

.14 /SLT/001 EA 4252

14 /SLT/002 EA 4253 Bandara M.M.M.N.
-14/SLT/004 EA 4255 Jayarathne R.M.S.
-14/SLT/009 EA 4260 Kulasooriya N.N.N.
14/SLT/010 EA 4261 Madushani P.M.W.
-14/SLT/019 EA 4270 Saranya S.

14 /SLT/020 EA 4271 Thilakasiri J.K.Y.
-14/SLT/023 EA 4273 Wijebandara N.M.

-14/SLT/007 EA 4258 Jayawickrama L.V.M.S.M.
- 14 /SLT/008 EA 4259 Kannangara D.A.
-14/SLT/011 EA 4262 Maduwanthi M.D.D.
-14/SLT/012 EA 4263 Nuwanmali S.A.D.D.

14 /SLT/013 EA 4264 Perera H.O.B.
-14/SLT/014 EA 4265 Premarathna A.G.N.B.

- 14/SLT/018 EA 4269 Surasinghe S.A.H.B.
-14/SLT/021 EA 4272 Udanika E.J.K.P.S.
-14/SLT/024 EA 4274 Yasoda P.M.A.

/2



PASS
14/SLT/017 EA 4268 Senanayaka S.M.N.M.

These results have been released éubject to confirmation by the Senate.

C g . 3 o
W. M:%uldeniya ; Prof.’"R.M.U.S.K. Rathnayake
Senior @Sistant Registrar /Examinations Vice Chancellor

2H 0 RORY

2/2




Result Sheets: 2021/ 44
= SABARAGAMUWA UNIVERSITY OF SRI LANKA

BA GENERAILL DEGREE
FINAL RESULTS - 2019
RegNo, Index No. Name
FERS’E CLASS
NIL

SECOND CLASS UPPER DIVISION
NIL

SECOND CLASS LOWER DIVISION

NIL

PASS
14/SL/014 EA 3974 W.T.1.S. Gurugedara
14/8L/020 . EA 3979 K.D.N. Karunarathna
14/SL/212 EA 4160 M.R.S.C. Rajapaksha

These results have been released subject to confirmation by the Senate.

o
W. M. K. Upuldeniya ‘ Prof. R.M.U.S.K. Rathnayake
Senior istant Registrar/Examinations Vice Chancellor

D . O1. RORD



I

T

- RESULT SHEET NO. : 2021 | »5

SABARAGAMUWA UNIVERSITY OF SRI LANKA
BA SOCIAL SCIENCES & LANGUAGES

/ YEAR | SEMESTER Il (REPEAT/MEDICAL) EXAMINATION
HELD ON 10.03.2020, 13.03.2020 AND HELD FROM 12.08.2020 TO 27.08.2020

(Provisional results: Subject to confirmation by the Senate of the
. Sabaragamuwa university of Sri Lanka)

_|slm|8lg|l8|s|8ls|=|¢§
REG. NO. INDEX NO. é g g % S % é g : ; , §
OO0 I®m |0l |0 |l=]|&]| 6
14/SL/001 | EA 3963 n
14/SL/006 | EA3967 | D | C |
14/SL/007 | EA3968 | C
14/SL/011 | EA3971 | E | C
14/SL/014 | EA3974 | + | D+
14/SL/017 | BA3977 | + | +
14/SL/020 | BA 3979 C-
14/SL/023 | EA3982 | C
14/SL/026 | EA 3985 |D+ C
14/SL/028 | BA3987 | + n
14/SL/030 | BA3989 | + |
14/SL/031 | EA3990 | D
14/SL/032 | EA3991 | C +
14/SL/037 | EA3995 | +
14/SL/043 | EA 4000 C
14/SL/044 | EA 4001 | C + | D+
14/SL/049 | BA 4006 | C | C C
14/SL/060 | EA 4017 ’ D+
14/SL/061 | EA 4018 D+ | B-
14/SL/067 | EA 4024 T
14/SL/070 | EA 4027 C
14/SL/098 | EA 4054 +
14/SL/106 | EA 4062 C
14/SL/115 | EA 4071 n
14/SL/134 | EA 4089 A
14/SL/142 | EA 4095 + |+ +
14/SL/143 | BA 4096 | C | C+
14/SL/147 | EA 4100 + +
14/SL/148 | EA 4101 C-
14/SL/163 | EA 4114 +
14/SL/177 | EA 4127 +
14/SL/181 | EA 4131 | C-
1/2 2.

-

<

LY %}39

Ty ﬂ
R 4/




CEL 121
CIT 121

CGS 121
ECO 121
GEO 121
ENG 121
CHN 121
ICT 121

ESL 121
TRL 121

slelala]alalz]z]s]5
REG.NO. | INDEX NO. e g 2/gle|elz g % .
O @) 9] <3 &) = 9] = = Bt
14/SL/183 | EA 4133 C
14/SL/212 | EA4160 | C
14/SL/220 | EA 4168 +
14/SL/225 | BA 4173 + | C-
14/SL/228 | EA 4176 +
14/SL/233 | EA4181 | C{ E | D
14/SL/245 | EA 4193 +
14/SL/250 | EA 4198 E
14/SL/256 | BA4204 | C |
14/SL/258 | EA 4206 B C
14/SL/268 | EA 4215 E
14/SL/299 | EA 4245 D
14/SL/304 | EA4250 | + | C-| + C C
14/SLT/011 | EA 4262 +
13/SL/109 | EA 3822 C
+ Absent
Certified correct.
N o
i’s’f:ﬁ%

Prof’ R M U S K Rathnayake
Viece Chancellor -

English Language Level 2

Preparatory CIT Part I1 / Computer Fundamentals 11
Basic Mathematics

Introduction to Macroeconomics

Basic Cartography

Introduction to English Studies II

Chinese Language Studies II

Information Systems (IS)

Second Languages Acquisition

Language B Listening and Reading I

22



RESULT SHEET NO. : 2021/ 4.4

90 SABARAGAMUWA UNIVERSITY OF SRI LANKA
FACULTY OF SOCIAL SCIENCES & LANGUAGES
YEAR IT SEMESTER II (REPEAT/ MEDICAL) EXAMINATION
HELD ON 11.03.2020, 13.03.2020 AND HELD FROM 05.09.2020 TO 19.09.2020

(Provisional results: Subject to confirmation by
university of Sri Lanka)

the Senate of the Sabaragamuwa

REG. NO.

INDEX
NO.

CEL 221

CIT 221

CGS 221

ECO 221

GEO 222

GEO 223

POL 221

STC 221

STC 222

STC 223
ENG 221
ENG 223
TML 223
HND 221
HND 222 |
CHN 221
GMN 223
ICT 221

ICT 222

TRIL 222

TRL 223

14/SL/006

"EA 3967

Q

14/SL/010

EA 3970

14/SL/014

EA 3974

o

o

14/SL/016

EA 3976

@]

14/SL/017

EA 3977

14/SL/021

EA 3980

®!

14/SL/024

EA 3983

14/SL/026

EA 3985

14/51L/028

EA 3987

14/SL/030

EA 3989

14/SL/031

EA 3990

14/SL/035

EA 3993

D+

14/8L/037

EA 3995

14/SL/042

EA 3999

14/SL/043

EA 4000

14/SL/049

EA 4006

14/SL/054

EA 4011

B+

14/SL/061

EA 4018

14/SL/067

EA 4024

14/SL/082

EA 4038

14/SL/089

EA 4045

14/SL/098

EA 4054

14/51/101

‘EA 4057

14/SL/103

EA 4059

14/SL/106

EA 4062

14/SL/107

EA 4062

14/SL/120

EA 4076

14/SL/132

EA 4087

14/SL/136

EA 4091

14/SL/142

EA 4095

14/SL/146

EA 4099

e

14/SL/147

EA 4100

14/SL/165

EA 4116

14/SL/170

EA 4121

C+




/|REG. NO.

INDEX
NO.

CEL 221
CGS 221
ECO 221
GEO 222
GEO 223
POL 221
STC 221

STC 222

STC 223
ENG 221

HND 221
HND 222
CHN 221
GMN 223
ICT 221
ICT 222
TRIL 222
TRIL 223

TMIL 223

14/SL/174

& | CIT 221

EA 4124

|ENG 223

14/SL/177

EA 4127

9]
¥

14/SL/191

EA 4140

14/SL/195

EA 4144

®!

14/SL/203

EA 4151

=

14/SL/204

+l+]+]A

=

EA 4152

14/81./220

EA 4168 D+

14/SL/224

EA 4172

14/SL/225

EA 4173

)

14/81./228

EA 4176

9!

14/S1./233

EA 4181 D+

14/SL/235

EA 4183 D+

C+

14/SL/245

EA 4193

14/8L/248

EA 4196 D+

14/SL/250

EA 4198 |D+

14/SL/256

EA 4204

14/SL/266

EA 4213 |D+

14/51/268

EA 4215

14/SL/277

EA 4224

14/81L/304

EA 4250

14/SLT/020

EA 4271

14/S1.1/024

EA 4274

13/SL/048

EA 3763

C+

13/SL/056

EA 3771

13/SL/109

EA 3822

13/S1/120

EA 3833

+ Absent

Certified correct.

Subject

CEL 221
CIT 221

CGS 221
ECO 221
GEO 222
GEO 223
POL 221
STC 221

STC 222
STC 223
ENG 221
ENG 223

English Language Level - 4

Advance Data Analysis Tools

Soft Skills

Intermediate Macroeconomics
Climatology

Population Geography

Conflict & Peace Building in Selected Countries
Time Series Data Analysis I

Distribution Theory I

Mathematical Statistics II

English Poetry (Elizabethan to Romantic)
Literature and Society

212

TML 223
HND 221
HND 222
CHN 221
GMN 223
ICT 221
ICT 222
TRL 222
TRL 223

%
‘%ﬁ@; o ” .

Prof”’R M U S K Rathnayake

Vice Chancellor

The Grammar of the Tamil Language
Indian Poetics and elected Hindi Poems 1
Modern Hindi Prose I

Chinese Language Studies IV

German Short Stories

Database Management Systems
Application of System Design

Language C Listening and Speaking
Specialized Translation I:Academic Translation



ARSI

RESULT SHEET NO. : 2021/ 4%

SABARAGAMUWA UNIVERSITY OF SRI LANKA
B.A. SOCIAL SCIENCES & LANGUAGES
YEAR III SEMESTER I (REPEAT/MEDICAL) EXAMINATION

HELD ON 10.03.2020, 12.03.2020 AND HELD FROM 05.09.2020 TO 18.09.2020

(Provisional results : Subject to confirmation by the Senate of the Sabaragamuwa university of Sri Lanka)

REG. NO.

INDEX
NO.

SOC 311
SOC 315

ECO 311

ECO 312

ECO 313

ECO 315

GEO 311

GEO 313

POL 314

STC 311

STC 312

STC 314

STC 315

ENG 311
ENG 312

ENG 313

ENG 314

ENG 315

SNH 311

SNH 312

SNH 314

SNH 315

HND 311

JPN 313

CHN 311
ICT 311

ICT 312
ICT 314

ESL 311

TRL 311

TRL 312

14/SL/007

EA 3968

» |GEO 315

14/SL/013

EA 3973

=
i

14/SL/014

EA 3974

14/SL/016

EA 3976

14/SL/020

EA 3979

14/S1./023

EA 3982

14/S1/026

EA 3985

14/SL/052

EA 4009

14/SL/061

EA 4018

14/SL/062

EA 4019

14/SL/069

EA 4026

14/SL/070

EA 4027

14/SL/072

EA 4029

C+

14/81/076

EA 4032

B+|

14/SL/080

EA 4036

A+

14/8L/082

EA 4038

13




INDEX

REG. NO. NO.

SOC 311
SOC 315
ECO 311
ECO 312
ECO 313
ECO 315
GEO 311
GEO 313
GEO 315
POL 314

STC 311

STC 312

STC 314

STC 315

ENG 311
ENG 312
ENG 313
ENG 314

ENG 315
SNH 311
SNH 312
SNH 314
SNH 315
HND 311
PN 313
CHN 311
ICT 311
ICT 312
ICT 314
ESL 311
TRL 311
TRL 312

14/S1/089 | EA 4045

&

14/SL/114 | EA 4070

&

14/S1L/134 | EA 4089 ‘ B- | B+

=<}

w

14/SL/159 | EA 4110 ) +

14/81/170 | EA 4121 A

14/SL/177 | EA 4127 +

14/SL/180 | EA 4130

14/SL/212 | EA 4160 ciC|C E

14/SL/223 | EA 4171

14/SL/228 | EA 4176 B+

14/SL/231 | EA 4179

14/SL/233 | EA 4181 | +

14/SL/235 | EA 4183

14/SL/237 | EA 4185

14/S1/241 | EA 4189

14/SL/243 | EA 4191 ‘ C

14/81/248 | EA 4196 A

14/SL/251 | EA 4199 : E

14/SL/299 | EA 4245 E

14/SL/304 | EA 4250 - + D

14/SLT/021] EA 4272,

14/SL.T/023] EA 4273 ] B-

13/SL/084 | EA 3798 C | B~

13/SL/123 | EA 3836

cz%ﬂ e 2/3 'w;%ﬁ ﬁ%ﬁ

.s«"’w




o glglglcs|lelalglz e el e g s s g g B B 5 1B 8 215 B B |5 B E E
2lalglglalglolololelBlB|BlR |8 |8|l8|8|6816|688|8\ 8I2|0|2|2|818/E|8
13/8L/142 | EA 3855 C
+ Absent
Certified correct.
A, T Wt
W. M. K. Uptldeniya : ) Prof. RM.U.S K. Rathnayake
Senior As‘i@i%%ant Registrar / Examinations Vice Chancellor
SUBJECTS ‘
SOC 311  Methods and Techniques of Sociological Research ENG 314 20" Century Theatre
SOC 315  Urban Sociology ENG 315 Sri Lankan English (SLE): A Survey
ECO 311  International Economics
ECO 312 Monetary Economics SNH 311 Sinhala Lyrics
ECO 313 .. Public Finance SNH 312 Classical Sinhala Prose
ECO 315  Advanced Macroeconomics SNH 314 Introduction to Linguistics
GEO 311  Quantitative Geography SNH 315 World Literature 1
GEO 313 Bio Geography, HND 311 Modern Hindi Prose II
GEO 315  Urban Geography Z JPN 313 Japanese Traditional and Modern Culture
POL 314 Political Sociology CHN 311  Chinese Language Studies V
STC311  Regression Analysis I ICT 311 Advanced Web Development
STC312  Statistical Inference ICT 312 Data Communication and Computer Network
STC 314  Statistical Quality Control ICT 314 Object Oriented System Design
STC315  Experimental Design ESL 311 Classroom Practices in Sri Lanka
ENG 311  Modern Litrature TRI. 311 General Translation I
ENG 312  Shakespeare and the Renaissance TRL 312 Language B Writing 1

ENG 313 English Peetry (Victorian to Post-colonial)

3/3




RESULT SHEET NO. : 2021 /2

SABARAGAMUWA UNIVERSITY OF SRI LANKA
FACULTY OF SOCIAL SCIENCES & LANGUAGES
B.A. SPECIAL :

YEAR IV SEMESTER Il EXAMINATION

HELD ON DECEMBER 2020

(Provisional results : Subject to confirmation by the Senate of the
Sabaragamuwa university of Sri Lanka)

Slgl8|slsls|lg|sls|zlg8]|8]|z]s
REG.NO WDEXNO. | & | & O T O B - B § > | A i e
S|S|8|e|g|B|E8|Z|B8|E|5|&|C|F
14/SL/001 | EA 3963 B+
14/SL/005 | EA 3966 B+
14/SL/006 | EA 3967 A-
14/SL/007 | EA 3968 A+
14/SL/008 | EA 3969 A
14/SL/010 | EA 3970 A-
14/SL/011 | EA 3971 B
14/SL/013 | EA 3973 A-
14/SL/016 | EA 3976 B+
© 14/SL/017 | EA 3977 A-
14/SL/021 | EA3980 | A
14/SL/023 | EA 3982 A
14/SL/024 | EA 3983 | A
14/SL/026 | EA 3985 B+
14/SL/028 | EA 3987 | A-
14/SL/030 | EA 3989 B
14/SL/031 | EA 3990 A
14/SL/032 | EA 3991 A-
14/SL/034 | EA 3992 A-
14/SL/035 | EA 3993 | B-
14/SL/037 | EA 3995 A
14/SL/038 | EA 3996 | B+
14/SL/039 | EA 3997 A
14/SL/042 | EA 3999 | A
14/SL/043 | EA 4000 A
14/SL/044 | EA 4001 A
14/SL/050 | EA 4007 | A
14/SL/052 | EA 4009 A-

O

¥ .
7T 7
7 N




Slzlslslsl|lslsls|s|glg8|8|als
iNﬁEXN@.éiégégggéiéégg
Bl | U1 s @n | v | = =] %) SElo eS8 B
14/SL/053 | EA 4010 A A-
14/SL/054 | EA4011 | B+
14/SL/055 | EA 4012 B+
14/SL/056 | BA 4013 A-
14/SL/057 | BA 4014 A .
14/SL/058 | EA 4015 A
14/SL/059 | EA 4016 B
14/SL/060 | EA 4017 A
14/SL/061 | EA 4018 A-
14/SL/062 | EA 4019 A-
14/SL/063 | EA 4020 B+
14/SL/064 | EA 4021 | A
14/SL/067 | EA 4024 B+
14/SL/068 | EA 4025 A-
14/SL/069 | EA 4026 A
14/SL/070 | EA 4027 A
14/SL/071 | EA 4028 A+
14/SL/072 | EA 4029 B+| -
14/SL/073 | EA 4030 A
14/SL/074 | EA 4031 A+
14/SL/I076 | EA 4032 A
14/SL/079 | EA 4035 A
14/SL/080 | EA 4036 At
14/SL/082 | EA 4038 A
14/SL/084 | EA 4040 B+
14/SL/085 | BA 4041 | A
14/SL/088 | EA 4044 A
14/SL/089 | EA 4045 B
14/SL/092 | BA 4048 A
14/SL/095 | EA 4051 A-
14/SL/096 | EA 4052 | A+
14/SL/097 | EA 4053 A
14/SL/098 | EA 4054 A
14/SL/099 | EA 4055 A-
14/SL/101 | BA 4057 B+




slsls|slslals|s|dlals]s]als

INDEX NQ. % § % g § 2 g g % § % % S ;
Hilwm | laln|alHE =2 | O »%3 olgd 18 1=

14/S1/103 | EA 4059 | A-

14/SL/104 | EA 4060 B+

14/S1/105 | EA 4061 - A-

14/SL/106 | EA 4062 B+

14/SL/107 | EA 4063 | A+

14/SL/108 | EA 4064 | A

14/SL/109 | EA 4065 A+

14/SL/111 | EA 4067 A+

14/SL/112 | EA 4068 A-

14/SL/114 | EA 4070 A-

14/SL/115 | EA 4071 A |

14/SL/117 | EA 4073 B

14/SL/118 | EA 4074 | A-

14/SL/119 | EA 4075 A-

14/SL/120 | EA 4076 A+

14/SL/121 | EA 4077 A-

14/S1/123 | EA 4079 B+

14/SL/124 | EA'4080 B

14/SL/125 | EA 4081 A+

14/SL/126 | EA 4082 B+

14/SL/127 | EA 4083 A |

14/SL/128 | EA 4084 A

14/SL/130 | EA 4086 | A

14/SL/132 | EA 4087 A-

14/SL/133 | EA 4088 | A

14/SL/134 | EA 4089 B

14/SL/135 | EA 4090 A

14/SL/136 | EA 4091 | A

14/SL/139 | EA 4093 A

14/SL/141 | EA 4094 A

14/SL/142 | EA 4095 C+

14/SL/143 | EA 4096 A+

14/SL/144 | EA 4097 B-

14/SL/145 | EA 4098 A

14/SL/146 | EA 4099 B+




=zl l=slal=lalolaglel ol =
iNDEXN@.%iéEi%%E%E%éEE
HlwolDlalo | v = SR % o5 |8 &=
14/SL/147 | EA 4100 A
14/SL/148 | EA 4101 IE
14/SL/149 | EA 4102
14/SL/151 | EA 4103 A+
14/SL/153 | BA4105 | A-|
14/SL/154 | BA 4106 A
14/SL/156 | EA 4108 A+
14/SL/157 | BA 4109 | A
14/SL/159 | EA 4110 A-
14/SL/160 | BA 4111 | A
14/SL/161 | EA 4112 | A
14/SL/162 | BA 4113 | A-
14/SL/163 | EA 4114 A-
14/SL/164 | EA 4115 | A
14/SL/165 | EA 4116 A-
14/SL/166 | EA 4117 B+
14/SL/167 | EA 4118 | A
14/SL/168 | BA 4119 A
14/SL/170 | BA 4121 | A+
14/SL/171 | BA 4122 | B+
14/SL/173 | EA 4123 A
14/SL/174 | EA 4124 A-
14/SL/175 | EA 4125 B-
14/SL/176 | EA 4126 A
14/SL/177 | EA 4127 B
14/SL/178 | EA 4128 A+
14/SL/179 | EA 4129 A
14/SL/180 | EA 4130 B+
14/SL/181 | BA 4131 | A-
14/SL/182 | EA 4132 | A
14/SL/183 | EA 4133 B+
14/SL/185 | EA 4135 | A+
14/SL/188 | EA 4138 B-
14/SL/189 | EA 4139 | A+
14/SL/191 | EA 4140 A-
= Dt 4

b,




= | Slal=l=| =i = - e — =
Bl | Old|lalnl=ela|lo|lBlolE]|Q]E

14/SL/193 | BA 4142 A-

14/SL/194 | EA 4143 B

14/SL/195 | BA 4144

14/SL/196 | EA 4145

14/SL/198 | EA 4147 | A

14/SL/200 | EA 4148

14/SL/201 | EA 4149

14/SL/202 | EA 4150

14/SL/203 | BA 4151

14/SL/204 | EA 4152

14/SL/206 | BA 4154

14/SL/207 | EA 4155

14/SL/208 | EA 4156

14/SL/209 | EA 4157 | A

14/SL/211 | EA 4159

14/SL/213 | EA 4161

14/SL/214 | EA 4162

14/SL/215 | EA 4163 A

14/SL/216 | BA 4164

14/SL/220 | EA 4168

14/SL/221 | EA 4169

14/SL/222 | EA 4170

14/SL/223 | EA 4171 A-

14/SL/224 | EA 4172 B+

14/SL/225 | EA 4173

14/SL/226 | EA 4174

14/SL/228 | EA 4176

14/SL/229 | BA 4177 | A+

14/SL/231 | EA 4179 B+

14/SL/232 | EA 4180

14/SL/233 | EA 4181

14/SL/234 | EA 4182

14/SL/236 | EA 4184

14/SL/237 | EA 4185

14/SL/240

EA 4188

J




ENDEXNO.§§§§§§§§§§§§§§
S50 |8 Q&858 |5|8|5/8|F
14/SL/241 | EA 4189 A
14/SL/242 | EA 4190 A- |
14/SL/243 | EA 4191 B-
14/SL/245 | EA 4193 A+
14/SL/I246 | EA 4194 B+
14/SL/247 | EA 4195 A
14/SL/248 | EA 4196 A
14/SL/250 | EA 4198 B+
14/SL/251 | EA 4199 A-
14/SL/252 | EA 4200 A-
14/SL/255 | EA 4203 | A+
14/SL/256 | EA 4204 B
14/SL/258 | EA 4206 A
14/SL/259 | EA 4207 A+
14/SL/261 | EA 4208 | A
14/SL/263 | EA 4210 A-
14/SL/264 | EA 4211 A+
14/SL/265 | EA 4212 | B+
14/SL/266 | EA 4213 B
14/SL/267 | EA 4214 A-
14/SL/268 | EA 4215 A-
14/SL/270 | EA 4217 A-
14/SL/271 | EA 4218 C+
14/SL/273 | EA 4220 A
14/SL/274 | EA 4221 | A
14/SL/275 | EA 4222 B
14/SL/277 | EA 4224 B
14/SL/279 | EA 4226 A+
14/SL/280 | EA 4227 A
14/SL/282 | EA 4229 A+
14/SL/283 | EA 4230 A-
14/SL/284 | EA 4231 A
14/SL/285 | EA 4232 A+
14/SL/286 | EA 4233 A
14/SL/287 | EA 4234 A




REG.NO INDEX NO. g § § ;% g g § i § § § i § g;
SlZ16|21Q|B|E|E|3|E|8|&8]|0|&
14/SL/288 | EA 4235 A+
14/SL/289 | EA 4236 A+
14/SL/290 | EA 4237
14/SL/292 | BA 4239 | B
14/SL/295 | EA 4241 A-
14/SL/299 | EA 4245 A-
14/SL/300 | EA 4246 A
14/SL/303 | EA 4249 B
14/SL/305 | EA 4251 A+
14/SLT/001 | EA 4252 A
14/SLT/002 | EA 4253 A-
14/SLT/003 | EA 4254 A
14/SLT/004 | EA 4255 A-
14/SLT/005 | EA 4256 A
14/SLT/007 | EA 4258 B+
14/SLT/008 | EA 4259 A-
14/SLT/009 | EA 4260 A-
14/SLT/010 | EA 4261 A
14/SLT/011 | EA 4262 B+
14/SLT/012 | EA 4263 B+
14/SLT/013 | EA 4264 A-
14/SLT/014 | EA 4265 B+
14/SLT/015 | EA 4266 A
14/SLT/016 | EA 4267 A
14/SLT/017 | EA 4268 B
14/SLT/018 | EA 4269 A-
14/SLT/019 | EA 4270 A
14/SLT/020 | EA 4271 A~
14/SLT/021 | EA 4272 B+
14/SLT/023 | EA 4273 A
14/SLT/024 | EA 4274 B
13/SL/009 | EA 3728 C
13/SL/048 | EA 3763 B-
13/SL/056 | EA 3771 A
13/SL/073 | EA 3788 A
Do




ENDEKNO.®Q©QQZ£@§§Z§:%
SlB|o|8|218 8|55 |85 (5|8|F

13/SL/084 EA 3798 | +

13/SL/123 EA 3836 A

13/SL/142 EA 3855 A
+ Absent
Certified correct.

7 , ‘ Ny, e

. 5 B . , = )
W. M. Kéﬁﬂdeniya Prof. R MU S K Rathnayake
Senior Aésgant Registrar /Examinations Vice Chancellor
SUBJECTS
ECO 421 - Dissertation/ Internship
STC 421 Dissertation/ Interneship
GEO 421 Dissertation/ Interneship
POL 421 Dissertation/ Interneship
SOC 421 Dissertation/ Interneship
SHN 421 Dissertation/ Interneship
TML 421 Dissertation/ Interneship
ENG 421 Dissertation/ Interneship
GMN 421 Dissertation/ Interneship
JPN 421 Dissertation/ Interneship
CHN 421 Dissertation/ Interneship-
HND 421 Dissertation/ Interneship’
ICT 421 Dissertation/ Interneship
TRIL 421 Dissertation/ Interneship




—

RESULT SHEET NO. : 2021 | 29
; SABARAGAMUWA UNIVERSITY OF SRI LANKA
FACULTY OF SOCIAL SCIENCES & LANGUAGES
B.A. SPECIAL
YEAR IV SEMESTER I EXAMINATION
HELD ON 11.03.2020, 13.03.2020 AND HELD FROM 02.07.2020 TO 10.07.2020

P

3

(Provisional results: Subject fo confirmation by Senate of the Sabaragamuwa university of Sri Lanka)

REG.NO |INDEX NO,

ECO 411
ECO 412
ECO 413
ECO 414
ECO 415
STC 411
STC 412
STC 413
STC 414
STC 415
GEO 411
GEQO 412
GEQO 413
GEO 414
GEO 416
GEO 417
POL 411 }
POL 412
POL 413
POL 414
POL 416
POL 417
SOC 411
S0C 412
SOC 413
SOC 414
SOC 415
SOC 416
SHIN 411
SHN 412
| SHN 413
SHN 415
SHN 416
TMIL 411
TMIL 412
TML 413
TMIL 414
TMIL 416
ENG 411
ENG 412
ENG 413
ENG 415
ENG 416
GMN 411
- {GMN 412
GMN 413
GMN 414
GMN 416
JPN 411
JPN 412
JPN 414
JPN 415
JPN 416
CHN 411
CHN 412
CHN 413
CHN 414
HND 411
HND 412
HND 413
HND 414
HND 415
ICT 411
ICT 412
ICT 413
ICT 414
ICT 415

TRIL 414
TRL 415
TRL 416

TRL 411
TRL 412

w | CHN 415

>
i
(@]
ey
>

14/SL/001 | EA 3963

W
(@]
4
w
i
w
1

w

14/SL/005 | EA 3966

14/SL/006 | EA 3967 B-1B-| C|C-C+

14/SL/007 | EA 3968 BHA|A| |A|A

14/S1/008 | EA 3969 ‘ ' ; ; CHAHA- B|A-

14/SL/010 | EA 3970 ' , ClA-|CHC-B+

14/SL/011 | EA 3971 adBBHC|C

14/S1./013 | EA 3973 BHBHB-| B|C+

|, 14/SE/016 | EA 3976 , n c|c|c{c-B+

- 14/SL/017 | EA 3977 | : B-|B-[BHB- C | ,
14/SL/021 | EA 3980| A| B|A-{B+B+ ~

14/8L/023 | EA 3982 BlA-I Bl |AHA

14/81/024 | EA 3983|B-| B{A- B |B-

14/81/026 | EA 3985 B|Ci{CDHC

14/SL/028 | EA 3987 |B-|[CHA-BH C

14/SL/030 | EA 3989 : “ I ; B-|A|B|B|A

14/SL/031 | EA 3990 BHAIAIAIA

14/81/032 | EA 3991 : ABHBH A A+

14/81L/034 | EA 3992 B-BHB-B-| C

14/SL/035 |EA 3993|B-| C|A-B| C

14/8L7037 | EA 3995 A|BHBH B!B-

14/S1L/038 | EA 3996|BHCHA- A B

14/SL/039 | EA 3997 B-lABHB|A

14/81./042 | EA 3999 |A-|BHA+ A B+

14/SL/043 | EA 4000 ' BHA-|A-| BIB-

14/S1./044 | EA 4001 BICHA|B+C+H

14/SL/050 | EA 4007 | A AHAH AT A
- Page 1 '




REG.NO

INDEX NO,

14/81/052

EA 4009

14/SL/053"

EA 4010

14/8L/054

EA 4011

14/81/055

EA 4012

14/8L/056

EA 4013

14/81./057

EA 4014

14/SL/058

EA 4015

14/SL/059

EA 4016

14/SL/060

EA 4017

14/8L/061

EA 4018

14/8L/062

EA 4019

14/81./063

EA 4020

14/81/064

EA 4021

14/SL/067

EA 4024

14/S1./068

EA 4025

14/SL/069

EA 4026

14/SL/070

EA 4027

14/SL/071

EA 4028

14/SL/072

EA 4029

14/8L/073

EA 4030

14/8L/074

EA 4031

14/SL/076

EA 4032

14/SL/0T9

EA 4035

14/SL/080

EA 4036

14/81./082

EA 4038

14/SL/084

EA 4040

14/8L/085

EA 4041

14/SL/088

EA 4044

14/S1./089

EA 4045

14/8L./092

EA 4048

14/8L/095

EA 4051

14/81./096

EA 4052

14/8L/097

EA 4053

14/SL/098

EA 4054

ICT 411
» | ICT 412
ICT 413
ICT 414
ICT 415
TRIL 411
TRL 412
TRL 414
TRL 415
TRL 416

o]
&
[+

ECO 411
ECO 412
ECO 413
ECO 414
ECO 415
STC 411
STC 412
STC 413
STC 414
STC 415
GEO 411
GEO 412
GEO 413
GEO 414
GEO 416
GEO 417,
POL 411
POL 412
POL 413
POL 414
POL 416
POL 417
SOC 411
SOC 412
SOC 413
SOC 414
SOC 415
SOC 416
SHN 411
SHN 412
SHN 413
SHN 415
SHN 416
TML 411
TML 412
TML 413
TML 414
TML 416
ENG 411
ENG 412
ENG 413
ENG 415
ENG 416
GMN 411
GMN 412
GMN 413
GMN 414
GMN 416
JPN 411
JPN 412
JPN 414 |
JPN 415
JPN 416
CHN 411
CHN 412
CHN 413
CHN 414 |
CHN 415
HND 411
HND 412
HND 413
HND 414
HND 415

..i.

[@)
4

B
»

>

]
w




INDEX NO.

| 14/SL/099

EA 4055

14/81/101

EA 4057

14/SL/103

EA 4059

14/81/104

EA 4060

14/S1/105

EA 4061

14/8L/106

EA 4062

14/SL/107

EA 4063

14/S1./108

EA 4064

14/81./109

EA 4065

14/SL/111

EA 4067

14/SL/112

EA 4068

14/SL/114

EA 4070

14/5L/115

EA 4071

14/81/117

EA 4073

14/SL/118

EA 4074

14/SL/119

EA 4075

| 14551120

EA 4076 -

14/81./121

EA 4077

14/SL/123

EA 4079

14/81L/124

EA 4080

14/SL/125

EA 4081

14/SL/126

EA 4082

14/8L/127

EA 4083

14/SL/128

EA 4084

14/SL/130

EA 4086

14/SL/132

EA 4087

14/SL/133

EA 4088

14/SL/134

EA 4089

14/S1/135

EA 4090

14/8L/136

EA 4091

14/SL/139

EA 4093

14/SL/141

EA 4094

14/8L/142

EA 4095

14/8L/143

EA 4096

ECO 411
ECO 412
ECO 413
ECO 414
ECO 418
STC 411
STC 412
w | STC 413
» | STC 414
w | STC 415
GEQ 411
GEO 412
GEQ 413
GEO 414
GEO 416
GEO 417
POL 411
POL 412
POL 413
POL 414
POL 416
POL 417
SOC 411
SOC 412
SOC 413
SOC 414
SOC 415
S0C 416
SHN 411
SHN 412
SHN 413
SHN 415
SHN 416
TMIL 411
TML 412
TML 413
TML 414
TML 416
ENG 411
ENG 412
ENG 413
ENG 415
ENG 416
GMN 411
GMN 412
GMN 413
GMN 414
GMN 416
JPN 411
JPN 412
JPN 414 |
JPN 415
JPN 416
CHN 411
CHN 412
CHN 413
CHIN 414 |
CHN 415
HND 411
HND 412
HND 413
HND 414
HND 415
ICT 411
ICT 412
ICT 413
ICT 414
ICT 415
TRL 411
TRL 412
TRIL 414
TRL 418
TRL 416

e
&

[=5]
+
o
e
[e<]
+
w
+
[=<]
T

O




REG.NO

INDEX NO.

ECO 411
ECO 412
ECO 413
ECO 414
ECO 415
STC 411
STC 412
STC 413
STC 414
STC 415
GEO 411
GEO 412
GEO 413
GEO 414
GEO 416
GEO 417
POL 411
POL 412
POL 413
POL 414
‘POL 416
POL 417
SOC 411

SOC 412
SOC 413

14/8L/144

EA 4097

14/8L/145

EA 4098

=]
>
o
-3
>

14/81/146

EA 4099

14/8L/147

EA 4100

14/SL/148

EA 4101

14/SL/149

EA 4102

14/81/151

EA 4103

14/SL/153

EA 4105

14/SL/154

EA 4106

14/81/156

EA 4108

14/8L/157

EA 4109

14/8L/159

EA 4110

14/8L/160

EA 4111

14/81/161

EA 4112

>

14/81/162

EA 4113

14/SL/163

EA 4114

14/SL/164

EA 4115

14/81/165

EA 4116

14/SL/166

EA 4117

14/8L/167

EA 4118

14/S1/168

EA 4119

14/81/170

EA 4121

14/8L/171

EA 4122

14/S1/173

EA 4123

14/81L/174

EA 4124

B-iBHA-

14/SL/175

EA 4125

14/8L/176

EA 4126

14/SL/177

EA 4127

14/SL/178

EA 4128

14/SL/179

EA 4129

14/81/180

EA 4130

14/S1/181

EA 4131

14/S1./182

EA 4132

14/81/183

EA 4133

SOC 414
SOC 415
SOC 416 |
SHN 411
SHN 412
SHN 413
SHN 415
SHN 416
TML 411
TML 412
TML 413
TML 414
TML 416
ENG 411
ENG 412
ENG 413
ENG 415
ENG 416
GMN 411
GMN 412
GMN 413
GMN 414
GMN 416
JPN 411
JPN 412
JPN 414
JPN 415
JPN 416
CHN 411
CHN 412
CHN 413
CHN 4147
CHN 415
HND 411
HND 412
HND 413
HND 414
HND 415
ICT 411
ICT 412
ICT 413
ICT 414
ICT 415
TRL 411
TRL 412
TRIL 414
TRL 415
TRL 416

=<}

2

=}

]

=)

o]

i

b




INDEX NO,

ECO 412
ECO 413
ECO 415
STC 411
STC 412
STC 413
STC 414
STC 415
GEO 411
GEO 412
GEO 413
GEO 414
GEO 416
GEO 417
POL 411
POL 412
POL 413
POL 414
POL 416
POL 417
SOC 411
SOC 412
SOC 413
SOC 414
SOC 415
SOC 416
SHN 411
SHN 412
SHN 413
SHN 415
SHN 416
TML 411
TML 412
TML 413
TML 414
TML 416
ENG 411
ENG 412
ENG 413
ENG 415
ENG 416
GMN 411
GMN 412
GMN 413
GMN 414
GMN 416
JPN 411
JPN 412
JPN 414
JPN 415

JPN 416
CHN 411

14/S1./185

EA 4135

» | ECO 414

%
5
>

> |ECO 411
-

14/S1/188

EA 4138

e
e
x
2
w
s
7

14/81/189

EA 4139

®
4

14/81/191

EA 4140

14/SL/193

EA 4142

14/SL/194

EA 4143

At

14/SL/195

EA 4144

14/81/196

EA 4145

14/SL/198

EA 4147

14/SL/200

EA 4148

14/SL/201

EA 4149

14/SL/202

EA 4150

14/8L/7203

EA 4151

14/SL7204

EA 4152

14/8L/206

EA 4154

14/SE/207

EA 4155

14/81./208

EA 4156

14/SL/209

EA 4157

14/SL/211

EA 4159

A

14/81/213

EA 4161

14/SL/214

EA 4162

14/SL/215

EA 4163

14/SL/216

EA 4164

14/SL/220

EA 4168

14/8L/221

EA 4169

14/S1L/222

EA 4170

14/5L/223

EA 4171

14/8L/224

EA 4172

14/SL/225

EA 4173

14/81.1226

EA 4174

B+

14/81/228

EA 4176

14/SL/22%

EA 4177

14/SL/231

EA 4179

14/81./232

EA 4180

CHN 412
CHN 413
CHN 414
CHN 415
HND 411
HND 412
HND 413
HND 414
HND 415
ICT 411
ICT 412
ICT 413
ICT 414
ICT 415
TRL 411
TRL 412
TRIL 414
TRL 415
TRL 416




REG.NO

INDEX NO.

14/81L/233

EA 4181

14/3L/234

EA 4182

14/8L/236

EA 4184

14/SL/237

EA 4185

14/81./240

EA 4188

14/8L/241

EA 4189

14/SL/242

EA 4190

14/SL/243

EA 4191

14/SL/245

EA 4193

14/SL/246

EA 4194

14/SL/247

EA 4195

14/8L/248

EA 4196

14/SL/250

EA 4198

14/8L/251

EA 4199

14/S8L/252

EA 4200

14/SL/255

EA 4203

14/S1/256

EA 4204

14/S1/258

EA 4206

14/81./259

EBA 4207

14/S81/261

EA 4208

14/81/263

EA 4210

14/SL/264

EA 4211

14/81./265

EA 4212

14/SL/266

EA 4213

14/8L/267

EA 4214

14/81./268

EA 4215

14/SL/270

EA 4217

14/81/271

EA 4218

14/8L/273

EA 4220

14/S1/274

EA 4221

14/81/275

EA 4222

14/SL1277

EA 4224

14/8L/279

EA 4226

14/8L/280

EA 4227

POL 417
SOC 412
w | SOC 413
SOC 415 |
SOC 416
SHN 411
SHN 412
SHN 413
SHN 415
SHN 416
TML 411
TML 412
TML 413
TML 414
TML 416
ENG 411
ENG 412
ENG 413
ENG 415
ENG 416
GMN 411
GMN 412
GMN 413
GMN 414
GMN 416
JPN 411
JPN 412
JPN 414 |
JPN 415
JPN 416
CHN 411
CHN 412
CHN 413 |
CHN 414 |
CHN 415
HND 411
HND 412
HND 413
HND 414
HND 415
ICT 411
ICT 412
ICT 413
ICT 414
ICT 415
TRL 411
TRL 412
TRL 414
TRL 418
TRL 416

A | SOC 411

e

B

ECO 411
ECO 412
ECO 413
ECO 414
ECO 415
STC 411
STC 412
STC 413
STC 414
STC 415
GEOQ 411
GEO 412
GEO 413
GEQ 414
GEO 416
GEO 417
POL 411
POL 412
POL 413
POL 414
POL 416
% | SOC 414

o)

-3
=<8
g
o
>




REG.NO

INDEX NO.

14/SL/282

EA 4229

14/81.7283

EA 4230

14/8L/284

EA 4231

14/8L/285

EA 4232

14/SL/286

EA 4233

14/5L/287

EA 4234

14/8L/288

EA 4235

14/S1/289

EA 4236

14/SL/290

EA 4237

14/S1/292

EA 4239

14/SL/295

EA 4241

14/8L/299

EA 4245

14/SL/300

EA 4246

14/S1/303

EA 4249

14/SL/305

EA 4251

14/S1:3/001

EA 4252

14/SLT/002

EA 4253

14/SLT/003

EA 4254

14/SLT/004

EA 4255

14/SLT/005

EA 4256

14/SLT/007

EA 4258

14/SLT/008

EA 4259

14/SLT/009

EA 4260

14/SLT/010

EA 4261

14/SLT/011

EA 4262

14/SLT/012

EA 4263

14/SLT/013

EA 4264

14/SLT/014

EA 4265

14/SLT/015

EA 4266

14/SLT/016

EA 4267

14/SLT/017

EA 4268|

14/SLT/018

EA 4269

14/SLT/019

EA 4270

14/SLT/020

EA 4271

ECO 411
ECO 412
ECO 413
ECO 414
ECO 415
STC 411
STC 412
STC 413
STC 414
STC 415
GEQ 411
GEO 412
GEO 413
GEQ 414
GEQ 416
GEO 417
POL 411
POL 412
POL 413
POL 414
POL 416
POL 417
SQC 411
SOC 412
SOC 413
50C 414
SOC 415
SOC 416
SHN 411
SHN 412
SHN 413
SHIN 415
SHN 416
TML 411
TML 412
TML 413
TML 414
TML 416
ENG 411
ENG 412
ENG 413
ENG 415
ENG 416
w |GMN 411
GMN 414
GMN 416
JPN 411
JPN 412
JPN 414
JPN 415
JPN 416
CHN 411
CHN 412
CHN 413
CHN 414 |
CHN 418
HND 411
HND 412
HND 413
HND 414
HND 415
ICT 411
ICT 412
ICT 413
ICT 414
ICT 415
TRL 411
TRL 412
TRL 414
TRL 415
TRIL 416

1

S

» |GMN 413

>

» |GMIN 412




alelelzlalzlalelzlelzlelelzlelszlelelklelszlalalalelzle ez le e 2lezlalelales e el e e ezl e el = e e e e =l ol o =] e e
O@?‘;‘%ﬁv:g:?;‘@vggge@@?@ge‘@@eew@?@‘w%‘v:::z:e§w§e§;§§;§$$$$?3@@§‘$e§e§‘$g:gg$$§$§
REGNO -|mMDEXNOJolololololu|wiviviv|elo olaidldld|Ruiv|eivivivielizlzizliz Sloigloig|y zizlzizlzlZlglg|lzlzlalalalalaleleleelel] Alala
dig@Egigole|oje|o|e = Z = = Zizlz
2|2(2 (818155 5 5|5 8|8 3|3 |5 |3 R IR R [R[R]2(2]2)2|2 (2|8 5 5|5 |5 2 B |2 |2 £ |5 5|6 5|5 6|66 8 8 |5 5 5 51518 8 5|5 E e 5 5|2 5 B B |6 6 1B |B 1B B B B
14/SLT/021] EA 4272 =D B|B-|B-|B-| A
14/SLT/023| EA 4273 ) BH AlA- AlA-
14/SLT/024] EA 4274 BHA- BIBlA
13/SL/056 | EA3771 AJAJAHATA
13/SL/073 | EA 3738 AlAJAJAATY
13/SL/084 | EA 3798 CIC|CIA|C
13/SL/123 | EA 3836 AlALAIAA-
‘13/SL/142 | EA 3855 A-A-JA- Al B
+ Absent
Certified correct. %% y
3 .a
i
WMEK Prof. R M U S K Rathnayake
Senior AsSistant Registrar /Examinations Vice Chancellor
SUBJECTS B
ECO 411 Research Methods for Economics POL 413  Development Administration TML 414 Technique of Creative writings in Tamil CHN 412  Composition and Translation II
ECO412  Econometrics II POL 414  Constitutional Law and Politics TML 416 Tamil Children's Literature in Sri Lanka CHN 413  Business Chinese
ECO 413 Business Economics POL 416 Political Ecoromy of Sri Lanka ENG 411 - Research Methodology e - CHN 414  Chinese in Print Media
ECO 414 - Environmental Economics POL 417 Astan Politics ENG 412 * Literary Theory and Criticism CHN 415 = Chinese for Tourism
ECO41s5 Human Resource Economics SOC 411 Computer Aided Statistical Analysis® ENG 413 Gender in Literature HND 411  Research Methodology,
STC 411 Research Methods for Statistics SOC412  Advanced Sociological Theory ENG 415 Modern Cinematic Narration HND 412  Hindi Language : Written and Oral Expression 111
STC 412 Time Series Analysis If SOC413  Social Policy and Social Development ENG 416 African-American Literature HND 413 Teaching Hindi as a Foreign Language
STC 413 Multivariate Data Analysis IT SOC 414 Sociology of Entrepreneurship GMN 411 Research Methodology HND 414 North Indian Cultural Tradition
STC 414 Survival Data Analysis S0C415  Sociology of Mass Communication GMN 412 Theory and Practice of translation II HND 415  Origins and Development of Hindi Language
STC 415 Categorical Data Analysis SOC 416  Political Sociology GMN 413 Teaching German as a Foreign Language: Theory and Practice ICT 411 Audio and Video Editing Technology
GEO 411 Research Methods for Geography SHN 411  Research Methodology GMN 414 Theatre of Bertolt Brecht ICT 412 Open Source Web development
GEQ 412  Natural Hazards and Disaster ManagemerSHN 412 -~ World Literature Il GMN 416 German Novella: Gerhard Hauptmann ICT 413 Object Orianted Programming Languages
GEO 413 Project Planning & Management SHN 413" Sinhala Epigraphy and Inscription JPN 411 Research Methodology ICT 414 ICT Based Interactive earning and teaching Methods
GEO 414 Medical Geography SHN 415  Modem Linguistic Theory and Sinhala JPN 412 Japanese Literature/ Kanji/ Translation V ICT 415 Human Resource Management
GEO 416  Tropical Agro Forestry SHN 416  Traditional Sinhala Grammatical Studies JPN 414 Japanese Language in Print Media TRL 411 Research Methodology
GEO 417  Industrial Geography TML 411 Research Methodology JPN 415 Listening to Japanese News in Electronic Media TRL 412 Specialized Translation III: Subject wise Translation
POL 411 Research Methods TML 412~ Upcountry Tamil Literature JPN 416 Business Japanese TRL. 414  Specialized Translation IV: Literary Translation
POL 412 Sri Lanka in World Politics TML 413 Feminism on Tamil Literature CHN 411 Research Methodology TRL 415  Infroduction to Interpretation
TRL 416  Language A Editing and Proof Reading

Page 8



